
Service Notice For Case: 14-0001-AU-RPT 

CASE NUMBER: 14-0001-AU-RPT 
CASE DESCRIPTION: ANNUAL REPORT 
DATE OF SERVICE: 8/a3/2014 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ^ I ZJ^I Z ^ v \ 

Sign Here: ^ 

(Please See Attachment) 

APPLICANT 
PARTY OF RECORD 

C0MTECH2ULLC 
LAURA MATOSIAN 
ONE BARNES PARK SOUTH 

WALLINGFORD,CT 06492 
Phone:(203) 679-7000 

ATTORNEY 
NONE 

OHIO INTRASTATE ENERGY LLC MANAGING 
MEMBER 
A SCOTT ROTHEY 
7744 W WATERMARK DR 

FINDLAY,OH 45840-7720 
Eniaii:SCOTT@OHIOrNTRASTATEENERGY.COM 
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PARTY OF RECORD 
none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Schnipke, Margie Mrs. 
Ottoville Mutual Telephone Company 
245 W Third St. 
PO Box 427 
OttoviIie,OH 45876 
Phone:(419)453-3324 
Fax:(419)453-2468 
Email:ottelco@nwbright.net 

* Green, Michelle A 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
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Phone:614-644-7977 
Email:Michelle.Green@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Howard, Stephen M Mr. 
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 E. Gay Street 

CoIumbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-464-5401 
Fax:614-719-4772 
Email:smhoward@vorys.com 

none *Clement, Nichoie M Mrs. 
Gilmore, Jasion, Mahler, LTD 
551 Lake Cascades Parkway 
PO Box 1106 
Findlay,OH 45840 
Phone:419-423-4481 
Email:nclement@gjmltd.com 

none *Yurick, Mark 
Taft Stettinuis & Hollister LLP 
65 E. State Street 
Suite 1000 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-221-4000 
Fax:614-221-4012 
Email:myurick@taftlaw.com 

none *Hendrix, Chris W Mr. 
Texas Retail Energy, LLC 
2001 S.E. 10th Street 

Bentonville,AR 72716 
Phone:479-204-0845 
Fax:479-204-0936 
Email:chris.hendrix@texasretailenergy.com 

none * Goldstein, Alexander Mr. 
Eligo Energy, LLC 
1658 N Milwaukee Ave 
Suite 314 
Chicago,IL 60647 
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Phone:312-267-1921 
Email:alexg@eligoenergy.com 

none *Belhumer, Ken Mr. 
Network Billing Systems, LLC 
155 Willowbrook Blvd 
Wayne,NJ 07470 
Phone:973-638-2112 
Fax:973-638-2189 
Email:KenB@nbsvoice.com 

none *Rosselet, Kenneth N Mr. 

7390 Mapleleaf Blvd 

Columbus,OH 43235-4220 

Phone;(614) 395-0622 

Email:KNRosselet@columbus.rr.com 

none *Hussey, Rebecca L Ms. 
Carpenter Lipps & Leland 
280 Plaza, Suite 1300 
280 N. High Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-365-4110 
Email:hussey@carpenterlipps.com 

none * Miller, Vesta R 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Roberts, James C Mr. 
Utica East Ohio Midstream LLC 
10 East Main Street 

Salineville,OH 43945 
Phone:(970)769-1955 
Email:j .roberts@m3midstream.com 

none * Perkins, Richard A. Mr. 
Glenwood Energy of Oxford, Inc. 
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5181 College Comer Pike 
Oxford,OH 45056 
Phone:513-523-2555 
Fax:513-524-3409 
Email:richperkins@waltekltd.com 

none *Flood, Irma J Ms. 
Republic N&T Railroad, Inc 
2633 8th St NE 

Canton,OH 44704 
Phone:330-438-5946 
Fax:330-438-5950 
Email:iflood@republicengineered.com 

none *Browning, Diane Ms. 
Sprint Corporation 
6450 Sprint Parkway 
KSOPHN0314-3A459 
Overland Park,KS 66251 
Phone:913-315-9284 
Fax:913-523-0571 
Email:diane.c.browning@sprint.com 

none *Loop, Janet I Ms. 

World Energy Solutions, Inc 
100 Front Street, 20th Floor 

Worcester,MA 01608 
Phone:(508)459-8149 
Fax:(508)459-8101 
Email:jloop@worldenergy.com 

none *Dean, Matt 
Telecom Professionals, Inc. 
P.O. Box 720128 

Oklahoma City,OK 73172-0128 
Phone:(405)755-8177 
Fax:(405)755-8377 
Email:mdean@telecompliance.net 

none *Johncox, Bradley S 
Lally Group, PC 
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110 1st Street 

Jackson,MI 49201 
Phone:517-787-0064 
Fax:517-787-0178 
Email;bjohncox@lallycpa.com 

none *Vande Linde, Tony Mr. 
Access Fiber Group, Inc. 
201 Summit Parkway 

Birmingham,AL 35209 
Phone:(205)271-8420 
Fax:(205)940-9067 
Email:tony.vandelinde@accessfiber.com 

none * Cross, Brian A Mr. 

Xencom Green Energy, LLS 
1609 Precision Dr. Suite 3000 

Plano,TX 75074 
Phone:469-429-1111 
Fax:469-429-1112 
Email:brianc@xencomgreenenergy.com 

PARTY OF RECORD 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

r DELTA ENERGY LLC SR ACCOUNTANT NONE 
GARY STONEBERG 
5555 PERIMETER DR 

DUBLIN,OH 43017 
Phone:614-339-2618 
Fax:(614)339-2669 
Email:GSTONEBERG@DELTAENERGYLLC.COM 

' NOBLE AMERICAS GAS & POWER CORP. D/B/A p ^ p p ^ ^ . . ^ r^^^ . ^ ^ ^ 
EMERALD ENERGY RETAIL ^ rbKbZ,, J uAM JUî in- A11 Y 

ANNA CHACKO PEREZ & MORRIS LLC 
FOUR STAMFORD PLAZA, 107 ELM STREET 8000 RAVINE'S EDGE COURT 

SUITE 300 
STAMFORD ,CT 06902 COLUMBUS,OH 43235 
Phone:203-363-8018 Phone:(614)431-1500 
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Fax:(614)431-3885 
Email :www.emeraldenergy retail .com 

' XENCOM GREEN ENERGY LLC VP NONE 
BRIAN CROSS 
1609 PRECISION DR 
STE 3000 
PLANO,TX 75074 
Phone:469-429-1111 
Fax:469-429-1112 
Email:BRIANC@XENCOMGREENENERGY.COM 
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Return Receipt Fee 
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Restricted Delivery Fee 

Postmartt 
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NOBLE AMERICAS GAS & POWER CORP D/B/A 
EMERALD ENERGY RETAIL 
ANNA CHACKO 
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OHIO INTRASTATE ENERGY LLC MANAGING 
MEMBER 
A SCOTT ROTHEY 
7744 W WATERMARK DR 
FINDLAY OH 45840-7720 
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C0MTECH21, LLC ̂  
LAURA MATOSIAN 
ONE BARNES PARK SOUTH 
WALLINGFORD CT 06492 
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'City. 

DELTA ENERGY LLC SR ACCOUNTANT 
GARY STONEBERG 
5555 PERIMETER DR 
DUBLIN OH 43017 

PS Form 3800, August 2006 See Reverse for instructions 
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PEREZ & MORRIS LLC 
8000 RAVINE'S EDGE COURT 
SUITE 300 

COLUMBUS, OH 43235 
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Company Name DBA 
Advanced Energy Group Inc 
Alpha Gas And Electric LLC 
Bounce Energy PA LLC 
Broadleaf Energy 
Choice Energy LLC 
Choose Energy Inc 
Consumer Telcom Inc 
Delta Energy LLC 
DNE Sales 
DNE Sales 
Enterprise Utility Procurement LLC 
Ernest Communications Inc 
Fountainhead Energy Inc 
Gold Line Telemanagement Inc 
Intelligen Resources LP 
Kelley's Island Ferry Boat Lines Inc 
Legacy Long Distance International Inc 
Little Deep LLC 
Local Access LLC 
Miami Township Hamilton County 
Planet Energy (Ohio) Corp 
Planet Energy (Ohio) Corp 
Pure Discount Energy LLC 
Pure Discount Energy LLC 
Sperian Energy Corp 
Titan Gas LLC 
Trademark Merchant Energy LLC 
United American Technology Inc 
US Energy Consulting Group LLC 
US Energy Consulting Group LLC 
US South Communications Inc 
USEC LLC US Energy Consultants 
Utilities Analyses Incorporated 
Ohio Intrastate Energy LLC 

_Repor t_NOT_Rece ived 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 

no 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
IMO 
NO 
NO 
NO 



PUCO ID 1 
352558 13-620E 
356885 13-701E 
354857 13-670E 
355727 13-690E 
355260 13-695E 
360964 13-3310G 
317994 90-6392 
312990 08-138G 
356125 13-305G 
356125 13-694E 
349117 12-554E 
300201 90-9248 
352638 13-621E 
300446 90-6047 
331263 13-651E 
300483 WT-KIS 
300495 90-5894 
346960 12-252G 
357546 90-9411 
354719 13-296G 
361365 13-761E 
361365 13-333G 
355285 13-301G 
355285 13-676E 
346105 13-317G 
356884 13-700E 
332516 11-207G 
301639 90-6194 
355428 13-684E 
355428 13-311G 
300132 90-6065 
355816 13-691E 
345419 12-486E 
301816 89-9020 

Cer t# Fiscal Address 
1002 Quentin Rd, Ste 201 
971 Route 45, Ste 202 
1717 Pennsylvania Ave NV 
500 Woodberry Way 
715 E 2nd Street 
3740 Chapel Hiil Blvd, Ste 
701 N Green Valley Pkwy, 
5555 Perimeter Dr 
4400 Easton Commons Wc 
700-90 State Street 
26910 Marian Forest 
740 Florida Central Pkwy, 
5760 Senegal Dr 
300 Allstate Pkwy 
2909 Morton St 
3203 Harvard Ave 
10833 Valley View St, Ste 
2608 Route 44 
11442 Lake Butler Blvd 
3780 Shady Ln 
1500-5255 Yonge St 
1500-5255 Yonge St 
1013 Ohio Ave 
1013 Ohio Ave 
2605 Camino Del Rio S 
3355 W Alabama St, Ste 1 
7500 College Blvd, Ste 40 
700 W 15th St, Ste 1 
4711 66th St N 
4711 66th StN 
250 Williams St, Ste MIOC 
77 Sugar Creek Center BK 
450 Old Peachtree Rd, Ste 
220 W Sandusky St 



City 
Brooklyn 
Pomona 
Washington 
Chester Springs 
Des Moines 
Piano 
Henderson 
Dublin 
Columbus 
Albany 
Cypress 
Longwood 
Jupiter 
Markham 
Ft Worth 
Newburgh Hts 
Cypress 
Millbrook 
Windermere 
North Bend 
Toronto 
Toronto 
Palm Harbor 
Palm Harbor 
San Diego 
Houston 
Overland Park 
Edmond 
St Petersburg 
St Petersburg 
Atlanta 
Sugarland 
Suwanee 
Findlay 

NY 
NY 
DC 
PA 
lA 
TX 
NV 
OH 
OH 
NY 
TX 
FL 
FL 
ON 
TX 
OH 
CA 
NY 
FL 
OH 
ON 
ON 
FL 
FL 
CA 
TX 
KS 
OK 
FL 
FL 
GA 
TX 
GA 
OH 

State Zip 
11223 
10970 
20006 
19425 
50309 

750931628 
89074 
43017 
43219 
12207 
77433 
32750 
33458 
302 

76107 
44105 
90630 
12545 
34786 
45052 
264 
264 

34683 
34683 
92108 
77098 
66210 
73013 

337439221 
337439221 

30303 
77478 
30024 
45840 



Fiscal Phone 
(718) 705-7949 
(845) 810-0088 
(713) 933-6202 
(484) 883-6164 
(848) 863-6500 
(312)450-5253 
(949) 798-7020 
(614) 339-2618 
(888) 631-7977 ext 102 
(888) 631-7977 ext 102 
(832) 693-6734 

(407) 260-1011 
(561) 512-1982 
(905) 709-6900 
(817) 622-8899 
(216) 883-7200 
(800) 577-5534 x208 
(917) 725-2164 
(866) 841-7898 ext 6403 

(513) 287-2502 

(416) 250-7117 ext 3151 
(416) 250-7117 ext 3151 
(727) 773-1040 
(727) 773-1040 
(888) 682-8082 
(713) 355-6200 
(913) 754-5780 
(405) 715-2077 
(866) 670-5364 
(866) 942-6020 
(770) 240-6160 
(713) 772-0446 
(484) 690-5021 
(419) 249-7900 

Docketing Contact 
Eric Sasson 
Deverah Schon 

Michael Meehan 
Mike Needham 
John Tough 
Allison Bloom 
Gary Stoneberg 
Roger Raghunath 
Roger Raghunath 
Laura Elwell-Ham 
Renee Schnell 
Mike Hamann 
Lisa Torcivia 
Jay Hayes 
August Palladino 
Rafael Quinto 
Laura Levitis 
Jim Finneran 

Jordan Small 
Jordan Small 
Selwyn Dusheiko 
Selwyn Dusheiko 
Joseph Waldman 

Katsunari Otani 
Tom Anderson 

Laura Edwards 
Michelle Richardson 
Mikhail Skachko 
Meredith Repetto 
William V Beach, Atty 

Docket ing Emai l 
info@advancedenergygroL 
all@alphagne.com 

michael.meehan@broad(e< 
mneedham@4choiceenerg 
jtough@chooseenergy.con 
abloom@ldxx.com 
gstoneberg@deltaenergyll 
roger.raghunath@dnesale* 
roger.raghunath@dnesale: 
laura@enterpriseenergyco 
rschnell@earnestgroup.coi 
mk.hamann@gmail.com 
llsa@groupofgl.com 
accounting@intelligenreso 
obtdispatch@gmail.com 
rquinto@legacyinmate.cor 
llevitis@heatusa.com 
jfinneran@localaccessll.co 

jsmall@planetenergy.com 
jsmall@planetenergy.com 
patax95@gmall.com 
patax95@gmall.com 
jwaldman@sperianenergy. 

katsunari.otani@trademar 
dbarter.uat@gmail.com 

ledwards@usenergyconsul 
mrichardson@incomm.con 
mskachko@usecllc.com 
mrepetto@procurian.com 
bbeach@rcolaw.com 

mailto:all@alphagne.com
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Fiscal Contac t 
Yaacov Nagar 
Devorah Schon 
James Moskosky 
Michael Meehan 
Moses Cheung 
John Tough 
Allison Bloom 
Gary Stoneberg 
Keith Grover 
Keith Grover 
Laura Elwell-Ham 
Mark Lammert 
Mike Hamann 
Lisa Torcivia 
Jay Hayes 
Cheryl Lindenberg 
Rafael Quinto 
Laura Levitis 
Jim Finneran 
Amanda Jostworth 
Jordan Small 
Jordan Small 
Selwyn Dusheiko 
Selwyn Dusheiko 
Joseph Waldman 
Rob Moss 
Jan Mason 
Tom Anderson 
Laura Edwards 
Laura Edwards 
Michelle Richardson 
Mikhail Skachko 
Peter Kaye 
Sarah 3 Corney 

Fiscal Emai l 
info@advancedenergygroup.us 
all@aiphagne.com 
jmoskosky@bounceenergy,com 
michaeLmeehan@broadleafenergy.com 
mcheung@4choiceenergy.com 
jtough@chooseenergy.com 
abloom@ldxx.com 
gstoneberg@deltaenergyllc.com 
keith.grover@dnesales.com 
keith.grover@dnesales.com 
laura@enterpriseenergyconsulting.com 
mark@csilongwood .com 
mk.hamann@gmail.com 
lisa@groupofgl.com 
accountfng@intelligenresources.com 
cherylobt@yahoo.com 
rquinto@legacyinmate.com 
llevitis@heatusa.com 
jfinneran@localaccessllc.com 
amanda.jostworth@duke-energy.com 
jsmall@planetenergy.ca 
jsmall@planetenergy.ca 
patax95@gmaiLcom 
patax95@gmail.com 
jwaldman@sperianenergy.com 
rmoss@titannatgas.com 
jan.mason@trademarkenergy.com 
dbarer.uat@gmail.com 
ledwards@usenergyconsultinggroup.com 
ledwards@usenergyconsuItinggroup.com 
mrichardson@incomm.com 
mskachko@usecllc.com 
pkaye@procurian.com 
scorney@rcolaw.com 
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Service List Case 14-01 Page 1 of 3 

Advanced Energy Group Inc 
Yaacov Nagar 
1002 Quentin Rd, Ste 2010 
Brooklyn NY 11223 

Consumer Telcom Inc 
Allison Bloom 
701 N Green Valley Pkwy, #200 
Henderson NV 89074 

Advanced Energy Group Inc 
Eric Sasson 
1002 Quentin Rd, Ste 2010 
Brooklyn NY 11223 

Delta Energy LLC 
Gary Stoneberg 
5555 Perimeter Dr 
Dublin OH 43017 

Alpha Gas And Electric LLC 
Devorah Schon 
971 Route 45, Ste 202 
Pomona NY 10970 

DNE Sales 
Keith Grover 
4400 Easton Commons V\/ay, Ste 125 
Columbus OH 43219 

Bounce Energy PA LLC 
James Moskosky 
1717 Pennsylvania Ave NW, Ste 1200 
Washington DC 20006 

DNE Sales 
Keith Grover 
700-90 State Street 
Albany NY 12207 

Broadleaf Energy 
Michael Meehan 
500 Woodberry Way 
Chester Springs PA 19425 

Enterprise Utility Procurement LLC 
Laura Elwell-Ham 
26910 Marian Forest 
Cypress TX 77433 

Choice Energy LLC 
Moses Cheung 
715 E 2nd Street 
Des Moines lA 50309 

Ernest Communications Inc 
Mark Lammert 
740 Florida Central Pkwy, Ste 2028 
Longwood FL 32750 

Choice Energy LLC 
Mike Needham 
715 E 2nd Street 
Des Moines lA 50309 

Ernest Communications Inc 
Renee Schnell 
740 Florida Centra) Pkwy, Ste 2028 
Longwood FL 32750 

Choose Energy Inc 
John Tough 
3740 Chapel Hill Blvd, Ste 300 
Piano TX 750931628 

Fountainhead Energy Inc 
Mike Hamann 
5760 Senegal Dr 
Jupiter FL 33458 
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Gold Line Telemanagement Inc 
Lisa Torcivia 
300 Allstate Pkwy 
Markham ON L3R 0T2 

Ohio Intrastate Energy LLC 
Sarah J Corney, Attny 
220 W Sandusky St 
Findlay OH 45840 

Intelligen Resources LP 
Jay Hayes 
2909 Morton St 
Ft Worth TX 76107 

Ohio Intrastate Energy LLC 
William V Beach, Atty 
220 W Sandusky St 
Findlay OH 45840 

Kelley's Island Ferry Boat Lines Inc 
Cheryl Lindenberg 
3203 Harvard Ave 
Newburgh Hts OH 44105 

Planet Energy (Ohio) Corp 
Jordan Small 
1500-5255 Yonge St 
Toronto ON M2N 6P4 

Kelley's Island Ferry Boat Lines Inc 
August Palladino 
3203 Harvard Ave 
Newburgh Hts OH 44105 

Pure Discount Energy LLC 
Selwyn Dusheiko 
1013 Ohio Ave 
Palm Harbor FL 34683 

Legacy Long Distance International Inc 
Rafael Quinto 
10833 Valley View St, Ste 150 
Cypress CA 90630 

Sperian Energy Corp 
Joseph Waldman 
2605 Camino Del Rio S 
San Diego CA 92108 

Little Deep LLC 
Laura Levitis 
2608 Route 44 
Millbrook NY 12545 

Titan Gas LLC 
Rob Moss 
3355 W Alabama St, Ste 1170 
Houston TX 77098 

Local Access LLC 
Jim Finneran 
11442 Lake Butler Blvd 
Windermere FL 34786 

Trademark Merchant Energy LLC 
Jan Mason 
7500 College Blvd, Ste 405 
Overland Park KS 66210 

Miami Township Hamilton County 
Amanda Jostworth 
3780 Shady Ln 
North Bend OH 45052 

Trademark Merchant Energy LLC 
Katsunari Otani 
7500 College Blvd, Ste 405 
Overland Park KS 66210 
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United American Technology Inc 
Tom Anderson 
700 W 15th St, Ste 1 
Edmond OK 73013 

US Energy Consulting Group LLC 
Laura Edwards 
4711 66th StN 
St Petersburg FL 337439221 

US South Communications Inc 
Michelle Richardson 
250 Williams St, SteMlOO 
Atlanta GA 30303 

USEC LLC 
US Energy Consultants 
Mikhail Skachko 
77 Sugar Creek Center Blvd, #501 
SugariandTX 77478 

Utilities Analyses Incorporated 
Peter Kaye 
450 Old Peachtree Rd, Ste 103 
Suwanee GA 30024 

Utilities Analyses Incorporated 
Meredith Repetto 
450 Old Peachtree Rd, Ste 103 
Suwanee GA 30024 
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1 Destination Address 

2 68kt78i@gmail.com 

3 77prosper@frontier.com 

4 Andrew.sampson@cincinnati-oh.gov 

5 BpsTeaml@yahoo.com 

6 Bret@ohioadvancedenergy.org 

7 Christine.Hughey@constelIation.com 

8 Cindy.Money@puc.state.oh.us 

9 Cokeeffe@morpc.org 

10 Dawncromlish@rocketmail.conn 

11 Edw/ards.jasonl9@yahoo.com 

12 Evanthomas_37@hotmail.com 

13 GMP122264@aol.com 

14 JCoffman@powernetco.com 

15 Jimzlegan33@gmai(.com 

16 Josedennysl4@gmail.com 

17 Kevin.Donahue@hatchmott.com 

18 LfSAADRIANA906@GMAIL.COIVl 

19 Laura.kimes@clearesult.com 

20 Leon.Brunson@duke-energy.com 

21 Liesel.Schmader@puc.state.oh.us 

22 Lotu5eyeZel@gmail.com 

23 MH0USLEY@LEGACYENER6Y.COM 

24 MStonecaps@yahoo.com 

25 Markett l01@aol.com 

26 Nicole.Wfnters@windstream.com 

27 RegulatoryAffairs@sagetelecom.net 

28 Reverandl964@gma(l.com 

29 TTRESIZE@OHIOCAT.COIV1 

30 Tanowa.troupe@puc.state.oh.us 

31 VSrinivasaraghavan@ladenburg.com 

32 Wkertesz@business-right.com 

33 _DEBUtilityOperations@directenergy.com 

34 aarnold@arnoldconsu(ting.net 

35 abloom@ldxx.com 

36 abriggs@globalconnectioninc.com 

37 abrown@esevans.com 

38 accounttng@ststelecom.com 

39 acjYr@acjrailroad.com 

40 adam.gusman@glacialenergy.com 

41 adam@voxitytelecom.com 

42 adelong@gasmark.com 

43 admin5@mcginness.biz 

44 admin8@mcginness.biz 

45 admJn@nuenergysolutions.net 

46 adome@fairpoint.com 

47 aduck@ezo.net 
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48 aemcdonnell@avalonenergy.us 

49 afroehlich@tnc.org 

50 aglenn@compliancepartners.net 

51 agough@somersetgas.com 

52 ahoke@birch.com 

53 aisaac@starionenergy.com 

54 ajansen@hardhathub.com 

55 akania@wolfetrahan.com 

56 akeilson@keilsonlaw.com 

57 aking@ capita I energy. CO 

58 aknapp@safety-center.org 

59 akruse@kalidatel.com 

60 alan.stuckey@spreadnetworks.com 

61 alex@gprenew.com 

62 aliceb@mygtc.com 

63 aliceb@totalcallusa.com 

64 aliensnextdoor@yahoo.com 

65 allan.fenner@att.net 

66 alykins@lykinscompanies.com 

67 amanda.stallings@puc.state.oh.us 

68 amandajames@gshllp.com 

69 americanetllc@gmail.com 

70 amitrey@border-energy.com 

71 amy.gumm@horizontel.com 

72 amy.hamilton@exeloncorp.com 

73 amy.tenney@revol.com 

74 amyvg@oasisenergy.com 

75 angela.e.gordon@lmco.com 

76 anita.schafer@duke-energy.com 

77 anita.yokiel@hickorytech.com 

78 anna.nixon@puc.state.oh.us 

79 aolson@smartwattinc.com 

80 apartmentenergy@gmail.com 

81 aphillips@firstenergycorp.com 

82 art@buckeyeenergybrokers.com 

83 artelco@bnght.net 

84 3rthurcsr@saa.net 

85 aschmitt@vectren.com 

86 aschorr@gesc.com 

87 asimone@intelepeer.com 

88 asmith@drexelhamilton.com 

89 3sonderman@keglerbrown.com 

90 asrothey@bright.net 

91 atonetti@ascgroup.net 

92 3toss@verdeenergyusa.com 

93 aundrea.williams@nrgenergy.com 

94 avi@netincusa.com 
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95 awill iams@libertypowercorp.com 

96 b3llou@ballouconsultants.com 

97 barbara.bossart@puc.state.oh.us 

98 barbara.farr@mcenergyinc.com 

99 barbara.kaiser@duke-energy.com 

100 barbara@dctelesystems.com 

101 barbar3berg@frontier.com 

102 barend.vanderhorst@gmail.com 

103 barthroyer@aol.com 

104 bbartley@watervillegas.com 

105 bbjacobson@bisonjacobson.com 

106 bboshoven@ussign3lcom.com 

107 bbuppert@powrmgt.com 

108 bcampbell@sngco.com 

109 bcastil!o@usg3nde.com 

110 bchansouk@noblesolutions.com 

111 bcook@advertiser-tribune.com 

112 bcrockett@championenergyservices.com 

113 bdziedzic@guttmanenergy.com 

114 bellish@buckeyeenergybrokers.com 

115 benthere59@buckeyexpress.com 

116 bertseymour@gmail.com 

117 beth.balser@bp.com 

118 bethie5559@yahoo.com 

119 bfargo.sac@gmail.com 

120 bhamilton@certif iedutil i ty.com 

121 bhoweli@egas.net 

122 btll.rondeau@email.u4corp.com 

123 biH.V3ndersluis@hickorytech.com 

124 billing@nationa!brands.com 

125 billtymo@aol.com 

126 bireson@golder.com 

127 bjs910@peoplepc.com 

128 bkaltenbach@aep.com 

129 bknipe@firstenergycorp.com 

130 bieslie@nisource.com 

131 bmcdonald@lac3pra.com 

132 bmichael@sngco.com 

133 bmueller@3goc.com 

134 bnewc62@hotmail.com 

135 boardmember247@outlook.com 

136 bob.currier@intr3do.com 

137 bob.wilhelm@cinbell.com 

138 bob@weinstaIlanywhere.com 

139 bodu3he@yahoo.com 

140 bonds.anita@yahoo.com 

141 bostonwede@gmail.com 
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142 brad.romine@cci.com 

143 brandi.colander@opower.com 

144 brecherm@gtlaw.com 

145 brenda.brockman@aes.com 

146 brenda.c3rnah3n@duke-energy.com 

147 brian.h3ckett@gtLnet 

148 brian.hicks@hicksp3rtners.e0m 

149 brian.kunkemoeller@sierraclub.org 

150 brian.pancoast@citynet.net 

151 brian.w.moidel@dom.com 

152 brian@abaenergypartners.com 

153 bridget.mcauliffe@btlaw.com 

154 britton.ellis@scc.virginia.gov 

155 brown@jacod.com 

156 bryce.mckenney@puc.state.oh.us 

157 bstewart@eastontelecom.com 

158 buckeye714@neo.rr.com 

159 burghoofs@y3hoo.com 

160 burkj@firstenergycorp.com 

161 butchmagers@kgmyers.com 

162 bweller@flexpipesystems.com 

163 bwollet@cobr3pipeline.com 

164 C3@stateside.com 

165 C3g3952@y3hoo.com 

166 c3meron.g@insight-com.com 

167 cameron.g@insightcom.com 

168 carl.billek@corp.idt.net 

169 carl.billek@idt.net 

170 carl.dister@rfirst.org 

171 carl.larue@live.com 

172 carlene.wright@snrdenton.com 

173 carys.cochern@duke-energy.com 

174 cassandrea.nellum@navtel.com 

175 cathy@theoec.org 

176 cbad.regulatorycompliance@cinbell.com 

177 cbaird-forristall@midamerican.com 

178 cburns@brewer-garrett.com 

179 ccrim@cvsr.com 

180 cds@gscb-law.com 

181 cdunn@firstenergycorp.com 

182 cemtex5612620@gm3il.com 

183 cendsley@ofbf.org 

184 cfl.regulatory@chartercom.com 

185 chl385@att.com 

186 ch3cha2@roadrunner.com 

187 chantale.lacasse@ner3.com 

188 charles.curtis@contaegis.com 
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